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Introduction
Complete programme syllabus can be found here:

https://liu.se/artikel/uv-utbildningsplaner

Entry requirements

Degree in Swedish
Lärarlegitimation alternativt svensk lärarexamen.

LINKÖPING UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES

FOREIGN TEACHER TRAINING, ULV
APPROVED

2 (5)



Curriculum
Semester 2 (Autumn 2016)

Preliminary courses
Course
code Course name Credits Level Weeks ECV

9GF362 Specialisation Development of Basic Skills,
Mathematics Education (16-30 hp) 15 G2X

9TV361 AUO Interdisciplinary Subject Studies,
Methodology 15 G2X

9TV391 General Studies, Interdisciplinary Subjects, Subject
Didactics and Teaching Practice 15

LAEXC1 AUO Interdisciplinary Studies, Thesis in the General
Field 15 G2X

Semester 3 (Spring 2017)
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Course
code Course name Credits Level Weeks ECV

9KPA07 Teaching Special Education Dimensions 7.5 A1X v201704-
201713 E

9VA202 School in society; its purpose, organization and
governance 7.5 G2X v201704-

201713 E

9GF362 Specialisation Development of Basic Skills,
Mathematics Education (16-30 hp) 15 G2X v201704-

201723 E

9TV391 General Studies, Interdisciplinary Subjects,
Subject Didactics and Teaching Practice 15 v201704-

201723 E

9VA303 Teaching Practice in mathematics and swedish
grade 1-6 15 G2X v201704-

201723 E

9VA404 Thesis at basis level in Teaching Programme 15 G2E v201704-
201723 E

9KPA12 The Professional Teacher in a Learning
Oganization 7.5 A1X v201714-

201723 E

9VAA02 Teaching Practice 7.5 G1X v201714-
201723 E

9VAA11 Teaching Practice 3 7.5 A1X v201714-
201723 E

9VAA12 Teaching Practise 4 7.5 A1X v201714-
201723 E

LULV05 The Professional language in school 7.5 G2X v201714-
201723 E

Semester 4 (Autumn 2017)
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Course
code Course name Credits Level Weeks ECV

9KPA05 The teaching and its social processes 7.5 A1X v201734-
201743 E

9VA202 School in society; its purpose, organization and
governance 7.5 G2X v201734-

201743 E

9VAA09 Educational Assessment in Didacitc Processes 7.5 A1X v201734-
201743 E

LULV06 Methods, Concepts and Tools in Educational
Sciences 7.5 G2X v201734-

201743 E

9GF352
Specialisation Development of Basic Skills,
Development of Basic Skills in Reading and
Writing (1-15 hp)

15 v201734-
201803 E

9TV391 General Studies, Interdisciplinary Subjects,
Subject Didactics and Teaching Practice 15 v201734-

201803 E

9VA303 Teaching Practice in mathematics and swedish
grade 1-6 15 G2X v201734-

201803 E

9KPA07 Teaching Special Education Dimensions 7.5 A1X v201744-
201803 E

9KPA12 The Professional Teacher in a Learning
Oganization 7.5 A1X v201744-

201803 E

9VA404 Thesis at basis level in Teaching Programme 15 G2E v201744-
201803 E

9VAA02 Teaching Practice 7.5 G1X v201744-
201803 E

9VAA11 Teaching Practice 3 7.5 A1X v201744-
201803 E

9VAA12 Teaching Practise 4 7.5 A1X v201744-
201803 E

LULV05 The Professional language in school 7.5 G2X v201744-
201803 E

ECV = Elective / Compulsory /Voluntary
*Kursen läses över flera terminer
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